WMDA  WMDA/CAR ENDORSED

CAR Membership Benefits & Services Providers

If your business needs any of the following products or services, be sure to check out these companies endorsed by WMDA/CAR.

ATM MACHINES

INTELICOM, INC.

Intelicom, Inc.
Larry Shapero
1-877-666-6269
Email: intelicom@verizon.net

AUTO PARTS SUPPLIER

“The Amsworis vesr
Parts Authority
Stan Bailey
202-829-6315
Email: shailey@partsauthority.com

CASTROL BUYING PROGRAM -
BULK OIL AND PREMIUMS

J95C wmcarrs
&Castrol |
PPC Lubricants
Gene Nace

1-717-215-7253
Email: gnace@ppclubricants.com

CONVENIENCE STORE PRODUCTS

. Century Distributors, Inc.
15710 Crabhs Branch Wiy
Rockville, MI} 208552620
W CERTTPYTIE, com
Tel> 3012129100 » Fox: 3002129081

Century Distributors, Inc.
Lori Rodman
301-212-9100
Email: Irodman@centurydist.com

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING

Improving Your Bottom Line

First Merchant Services
Dan Cohen
1-866-511-4367, ext. 105
Email: dcohen@firstmerchant.us

LET YOUR MEMBERSHIP WORK FOR YOU!

ELECTRICITY PROGRAM

LS
Sprague

Sprague Energy (MAAGIC)
Tom Gussen
732-440-0039
Fax: 732-440-0031
Email: tgussen@spragueenergy.com

INSURANCE -
LIABILITY, WORKERS’ COMP, HEALTH INSURANCE

ﬂe&y’amin 4. Brown
Indwrance r4¢eﬂc¢
[§ EADOWBROOK
INSURANCE GROUP
m Utica National Insurance Group
w For your business and personal insurance needs.
Benjamin F. Brown Insurance Agency/
UTICA/Meadowbrook
Ben Brown or Berry Brown
1-800-861-3434
Email: berry@benbrown-ins.com

LEGAL SERVICES

F

Astrachan Gunst Thomas, P.C.
Peter Gunst
410-783-3523
Email: pgunst@agtlawyers.com

Lynott, Lynott & Parsons, PA.
James L. Parsons, Jr.
301-424-5100
Email: jparsons@liplawfirm.com

LEGISLATIVE &
REGULATORY INFORMATION

WMDA
CAR

WMDA/CAR
Kirk McCauley
1-800-492-0329, ext. 114
Email: kmccauley@wmda.net

TRASH/DUMPSTER BROKER

@remier Waste)

Premier Waste Group
lan Djuric
410-490-3769
Email: premierwaste6@gmail.com

WEBSITE
DESIGN &
MANAGEMENT

Dw‘m
Net Driven

1-877-860-2005
Email: sales@netdriven.com

Simply participate in all of the programs for which you are eligible and you
will save or make enough to pay for your membership in WMDA/CAR!



